
15 cm - 5.9”15 cm - 5.9”

190 cm - 74.8” 190 cm - 74.8”  

125 cm - 49.2”82 cm - 32.3”

G40SG41S

RAW METAL RAW BRASS

23
0V

12
0V

G40SG41S
24x1,5W

3504 lm
3096 lm

12x1,5W

1752 lm
1548 lm

LIGHT SOURCE

Dimmable

Dimmable

0/1-10V
PUSH/DALI

1-10V
PUSH/DALI

1-10V
PUSH

NICKEL
PLATED

GOLD
PLATED MATT WALNUT

12 cm - 4
.7”

0/1-10V
PUSH/DALI

Replaceable
LED module

 3000K
2700K

Replaceable
LED module

 3000K
2700K

24x1.5W

3504 lm
3096 lm

12x1.5W

1752 lm
1548 lm

Gaia avaible with integrated LED 3000K or 2700K. Different dimming options on request.


